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Level 8 - Ch D
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/21/2010Oroville Gymnastics Sports Academy
Heidi Wensel
1875 Feather River Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043   (530) 533-1082 Fax
3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Abad8019
Bay Aerials

9.425 9.275 9.1759.400 37.275
1 1 2T 7 1

1

Aya Suzuki8145
San Mateo

9.150 9.100 9.2509.350 36.850
3 3T 4 5 2

2

Yasmine Yektaparast8137
Rohnert Park

9.100 8.600 9.5509.425 36.675
4T 11 1 1 3

3

Erin Alderman8031
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.800 9.2759.000 36.350
2 8T 9T 4 4

4

Brittany Potts8157
Technique

9.000 8.800 9.2259.250 36.275
7T 8T 5T 6 5

5

Nikkie Starick8103
Liberty

9.050 9.175 8.7509.250 36.225
6 2 5T 15T 6

6

Akari Takada8123
Peninsula

8.950 8.975 9.0759.200 36.200
9 5 7 8 7

7

Adrianna Pierson8028
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.775 9.3258.750 35.850
7T 10 13T 3 8

8

Shani Remme8035
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.250 9.3509.400 35.400
11T 12 2T 2 9

9

Calyssa Nues8159
Top Flight

8.300 8.875 9.0009.000 35.175
13 7 9T 9 10

10

Mikaela Lujan8068
Gold Country

8.400 9.100 8.7008.800 35.000
11T 3T 12 17 11

11

Justina Lakmann8065
Galaxy

9.100 8.925 8.9508.000 34.975
4T 6 17 11 12

12

Izzabela Price8136
Rohnert Park

8.650 7.700 8.9758.900 34.225
10 15 11 10 13

13

Trystan Baron8100
Liberty

8.025 8.025 8.8509.100 34.000
17 13 8 13 14

14

Michelle Shalit8084
Gymfinity

8.175 7.650 8.8008.750 33.375
14 16 13T 14 15

15

Victoria Grech8089
Gymtowne

8.100 7.425 8.8758.700 33.100
15 17 15 12 16

16

Gabriella Lemoine8080
Gymfinity

8.050 8.000 8.7508.075 32.875
16 14 16 15T 17

17
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3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tien Phan8012
Airborne

9.225 9.500 9.5759.375 37.675
4 1 4 1 1

1

Maya Gutierrez8142
San Mateo

9.350 9.400 9.4009.500 37.650
2 2 2T 2T 2

2

Jessica Forman8140
San Mateo

9.125 9.200 9.4009.600 37.325
6 4 1 2T 3

3

Erin Angell8069
Golden Bear

8.900 9.350 9.2509.500 37.000
9 3 2T 5 4

4

Cassidy Barman8001
Accel

9.000 9.175 9.1009.350 36.625
7 5 5 8 5

5

Elana Candiotti-Pacheco8131
Rohnert Park

9.450 8.800 9.0258.650 35.925

1 8 10 9 6T
6T

Maya Krishnan8115
Pacific West

9.275 8.650 9.1508.850 35.925
3 10T 8 6T 6T

6T

Megan Qualls8054
Clovis

8.925 8.875 9.3258.525 35.650
8 7 11 4 8

8

Alanna Paloma8160
Top Flight

8.650 8.975 8.6509.150 35.425
10 6 7 11 9

9

Bailey McDowell8135
Rohnert Park

8.600 8.650 9.1508.750 35.150
11 10T 9 6T 10

10

Carly Heffernan8170
West Valley

9.200 8.750 8.5508.450 34.950
5 9 12 12 11

11

Miranda Irwin8121
Peninsula

7.900 8.300 8.7759.250 34.225
13 12 6 10 12

12

Rebecca Meister8082
Gymfinity

8.150 8.150 7.3507.900 31.550
12 13 13 13 13

13
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Session 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Osugi8173
West Valley

9.525 9.525 9.2009.375 37.625
1 1 1 2 1

1

Kaiya Levine8022
Bay Island

9.050 9.150 8.9009.325 36.425
4 3 2 9 2

2

Hannah Takekawa8030
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.875 9.2758.725 35.775
5 4 7T 1 3

3

Courtney Spoutz8176
West Valley

9.325 8.325 9.1258.950 35.725
3 9 3 3 4

4

Emma Orner8010
Airborne

9.500 8.650 9.0008.525 35.675
2 6T 10 8 5

5

Gina Pasquinelli8174
West Valley

8.100 9.325 9.0758.450 34.950
12T 2 11 6 6

6

Zoe Heringer8043
Cal Sports

8.825 8.300 9.0508.750 34.925
6 10 6 7 7

7

Morgan Miyake8053
Clovis

8.600 8.550 8.5508.725 34.425
8 8 7T 12 8

8

Marisa Low8049
Champion

8.275 8.200 9.1008.800 34.375
10 11 5 4T 9

9

Kristina Cena8067
Gold Country

8.125 8.650 8.3258.900 34.000
11 6T 4 13 10

10

Shaylyn Garay8051
Classic

8.450 8.050 8.8008.550 33.850
9 12 9 10 11

11

Ashleigh Marie Pitts8125
Performance

8.650 8.725 8.5757.850 33.800
7 5 13 11 12

12

Stephanie McCullough8105
Miyagi

8.100 7.550 9.1008.100 32.850
12T 13 12 4T 13

13


